
place Année club points

1 EUGENE Anne-Laure 2009 L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE 2121

2 VINCESLAS Delphine 2009 L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE 1882

3 SORHAINDO Mathilde 2009 FRANCOIS NATATION CLUB 1694

4 MOREL Chloé 2009 L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE 1376

5 SOROMAN Malia 2009 L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE 1074

6 DESCAS Lou-Anne 2009 L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE 774

7 GUIVISSA Sayane 2009 L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE 771

8 VILOCY Maèllys 2009 L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE 661

9 GUILON-BUSSI Ludyvia 2009 L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE 596

10 DALU Tessy 2009 L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE 559

11 FELICITE Noeline 2009 LONGVILLIERS CLUB 369

place Année club points

1 FRANCIL Léna 2008 LONGVILLIERS CLUB 2243

2 DESHAGETTE Chloé 2008 L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE 2122

3 BERING Jade 2008 SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 1786

4 KOUASSIGAN Oceane 2008 OLYMPIQUE CLUB DU CARBET 1580

5 FRAISSINET Ina-Moune 2008 SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 1452

6 PELTI Thalya 2008 NEPTUNE CLUB LORRAIN 1399

7 MANIN Cyrielle 2008 LONGVILLIERS CLUB 1343

8 GUY Chloe 2008 L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE 1146

9 JEAN India 2008 OLYMPIQUE CLUB DU CARBET 1083

10 VIGNE Maelyne 2008 NEPTUNE CLUB LORRAIN 1030

11 MARTOT Maureen 2008 FRANCOIS NATATION CLUB 1014

12 PARTEL Solenn 2008 OLYMPIQUE CLUB DU CARBET 977

13 MONLOUIS Norah 2008 SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 901

14 SAINT-PAUL Lou-Ann 2008 SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 619

15 EMIDOF Marie 2008 FRANCOIS NATATION CLUB 533

16 LARCHER Ambre 2008 LONGVILLIERS CLUB 513

17 PALIX Aélia 2008 LONGVILLIERS CLUB 480

18 RETORY Emeline 2008 L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE 430

19 ANATOLE Isaa 2008 LONGVILLIERS CLUB 280

20 BELFORT Anaïs 2008 SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 259

21 JUNKERE Gabrielle 2008 L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE 244

22 ALLAMELLE ESPARTERO Tisyah 2008 SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 199

23 SAINT-JUST-BARBA Maélie-Océanne 2008 L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE 103

LISTE DES NAGEURS AUTORISES A NAGER 

A LA FINALE DU NATATHLON AVENIRS 

DU SAMEDI 9 ET DIMANCHE 10 JUIN 2018 AU CAC

AVENIRS 1 DAMES

AVENIRS 2 DAMES



place Année club points

1 ONTENIENTE Lucas 2008 LONGVILLIERS CLUB 2271

2 MELINARD Mathias 2008 LONGVILLIERS CLUB 1761

3 ZOZIME Jean-Nael 2008 LONGVILLIERS CLUB 1717

4 JOSEPH Samyann 2008 LONGVILLIERS CLUB 1461

5 ADELISE Eliott 2008 LONGVILLIERS CLUB 1284

6 MELOIS Loîs 2008 FRANCOIS NATATION CLUB 1248

7 MARIE-JOSEPH Neil 2008 SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 1228

8 NICOLAS Maxence 2008 SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 1212

9 ALMONT Lyvio 2008 L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE 1190

10 TEXIER Romain 2008 SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 1164

11 PAVIOT Paul-Henri 2008 FRANCOIS NATATION CLUB 1081

12 JEAN-BAPTISTE Rodrigue 2008 L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE 1041

13 MELOIS Maêl 2008 FRANCOIS NATATION CLUB 959

14 REIGNIER Enzo 2008 FRANCOIS NATATION CLUB 843

15 PATRON Lucas 2008 NEPTUNE CLUB LORRAIN 801

16 HABRICOT Nahé 2008 LONGVILLIERS CLUB 536

17 JEAN-PHILIPPE Enzo 2008 SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 463

18 BONIFACIE Hugo 2009 SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 394

19 MARTAIL Halexandre 2008 SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 375

20 ROSALIE Gabriel 2009 FRANCOIS NATATION CLUB 345

21 JEAN-BOLO Nathan 2008 SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 280

22 SAINT-PAUL Lucas 2009 SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 211

23 LAMEYNARDIE Arthur 2008 LONGVILLIERS CLUB 195

24 THEMIA Rohan 2008 LONGVILLIERS CLUB 192

25 VAUGIRARD Josue 2008 L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE 99

26 LESSORT-RECLAIR Kerry-Lee 2009 SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 55

place Année club points

1 JOSEPHINE Alexandre 2007 FRANCOIS NATATION CLUB 2306

2 ANAIS-THIERY Nicolas 2007 LONGVILLIERS CLUB 2265

3 MALEAU Christophe 2007 LONGVILLIERS CLUB 2133

4 MONTABORD Yann-Emmanuel 2007 L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE 1641

5 ROSALIE Ethan 2007 FRANCOIS NATATION CLUB 1320

6 DESMAZON Nathan 2007 LONGVILLIERS CLUB 1287

7 SALPÉTRIER Noé 2007 LONGVILLIERS CLUB 1219

8 DESMAZON Victor 2007 LONGVILLIERS CLUB 867

9 BALCAEN Matthieu 2007 FRANCOIS NATATION CLUB 601

10 LIMMOIS Samuel 2007 LONGVILLIERS CLUB 434

11 BERNARD Gregory 2007 OLYMPIQUE CLUB DU CARBET 424

12 CHENARD Jérémy 2007 L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE 424

13 MIRTA Nathan 2007 LONGVILLIERS CLUB 395

14 BODARD Erwan 2007 SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 30

AVENIRS 1 MESSIEURS

AVENIRS 2 MESSIEURS



1 BALCAEN Matthieu 2007

2 EMIDOF Marie 2008

3 JOSEPHINE Alexandre 2007

4 MARTOT Maureen 2008

5 MELOIS Loîs 2008

6 MELOIS Maêl 2008

7 PAVIOT Paul-Henri 2008

8 REIGNIER Enzo 2008

9 ROSALIE Ethan 2007

10 ROSALIE Gabriel 2009

11 SORHAINDO Mathilde 2009

1 ALMONT Lyvio 2008

2 CHENARD Jérémy 2007

3 DALU Tessy 2009

4 DESCAS Lou-Anne 2009

5 DESHAGETTE Chloé 2008

6 EUGENE Anne-Laure 2009

7 GUILON-BUSSI Ludyvia 2009

8 GUIVISSA Sayane 2009

9 GUY Chloe 2008

10 JEAN-BAPTISTE Rodrigue 2008

11 JUNKERE Gabrielle 2008

12 MONTABORD Yann-Emmanuel 2007

13 MOREL Chloé 2009

14 RETORY Emeline 2008

15 SAINT-JUST-BARBA Maélie-Océanne 2008

16 SOROMAN Malia 2009

17 VAUGIRARD Josue 2008

18 VILOCY Maèllys 2009

19 VINCESLAS Delphine 2009

1 ADELISE Eliott 2008

2 ANAIS-THIERY Nicolas 2007

3 ANATOLE Isaa 2008

4 DESMAZON Nathan 2007

5 DESMAZON Victor 2007

6 FELICITE Noeline 2009

7 FRANCIL Léna 2008

8 HABRICOT Nahé 2008

9 JOSEPH Samyann 2008

10 LAMEYNARDIE Arthur 2008

11 LARCHER Ambre 2008

12 LIMMOIS Samuel 2007

13 MALEAU Christophe 2007

14 MANIN Cyrielle 2008

15 MELINARD Mathias 2008

16 MIRTA Nathan 2007

17 ONTENIENTE Lucas 2008

18 PALIX Aélia 2008

19 SALPÉTRIER Noé 2007

20 THEMIA Rohan 2008

21 ZOZIME Jean-Nael 2008

LISTE DES NAGEURS PAR CLUB

FRANCOIS NATATION CLUB

L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE

LONGVILLIERS CLUB



1 PATRON Lucas 2008

2 PELTI Thalya 2008

3 VIGNE Maelyne 2008

1 BERNARD Gregory 2007

2 JEAN India 2008

3 KOUASSIGAN Oceane 2008

4 PARTEL Solenn 2008

1 ALLAMELLE ESPARTERO Tisyah 2008

2 BELFORT Anaïs 2008

3 BERING Jade 2008

4 BODARD Erwan 2007

5 BONIFACIE Hugo 2009

6 FRAISSINET Ina-Moune 2008

7 JEAN-BOLO Nathan 2008

8 JEAN-PHILIPPE Enzo 2008

9 LESSORT-RECLAIR Kerry-Lee 2009

10 MARIE-JOSEPH Neil 2008

11 MARTAIL Halexandre 2008

12 MONLOUIS Norah 2008

13 NICOLAS Maxence 2008

14 SAINT-PAUL Lou-Ann 2008

15 SAINT-PAUL Lucas 2009

16 TEXIER Romain 2008

NEPTUNE CLUB LORRAIN

OLYMPIQUE CLUB DU CARBET

SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000


